Page 1
Cable Management Products Ltd.
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1675 468 222 - Fax: +44(0)1675 464 930
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com - www.adaptaflex.co.uk
201409 Technical Data Sheet
Non-Metallic Systems
Adaptaseal Type C90

Nominal
Conduit
A
Thread
B
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
Weight
in
grams
(Each)
C
D
E
F
G
ASF10/M16/C90/BL ASF10/M16/C90/GR 10 M16x1.5 11.5 22.5 22.8 10.7 21.7 7
ASF13/M16/C90/BL ASF13/M16/C90/GR 13 M16x1.5 11.5 22.5 22.8 10.7 21.7 8
ASF16/M16/C90/BL ASF16/M16/C90/GR 16 M16x1.5 11.5 22.5 26.0 10.7 26.7 8
ASF16/M20/C90/BL ASF16/M20/C90/GR 16 M20x1.5 14.0 22.5 26.0 15.0 26.7 9
ASF21/M20/C90/BL ASF21/M20/C90/GR 21 M20x1.5 14.0 25.2 31.0 15.0 29.7 11
ASC21/M20/C90/BL ASC21/M20/C90/GR 21 M20x1.5 14.0 25.2 31.0 15.0 29.7 11
ASF28/M25/C90/BL ASF28/M25/C90/GR 28 M25x1.5 15.2 27.8 39.0 19.0 37.7 19
ASC28/M25/C90/BL ASC28/M25/C90/GR 28 M25x1.5 15.2 27.8 39.0 19.0 37.7 19
ASF34/M32/C90/BL ASF34/M32/C90/GR 34 M32x1.5 16.0 32.8 46.1 25.7 45.7 25
ASC34/M32/C90/BL ASC34/M32/C90/GR 34 M32x1.5 16.0 32.8 46.1 25.7 45.7 25
ASC42/M40/C90/BL ASC42/M40/C90/GR 42 M40x1.5 16.0 42.5 58.0 31.0 58.5 48
ASC54/M50/C90/BL ASC54/M50/C90/GR 54 M50x1.5 16.0 42.5 71.7 41.0 72.5 60
Page 3
Cable Management Products Ltd.

Nominal
Conduit
A
Thread
B
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
Weight
in
grams
(Each)
C
D
E
F
G
ASF10/PG9/C90/BL ASF10/PG9/C90/GR 10 PG9 10.0 20.0 22.8 10.7 21.7 7
ASF13/PG9/C90/BL ASF13/PG9/C90/GR 13 PG9 10.0 20.0 26.0 10.7 21.7 8
ASF16/PG11/C90/BL ASF16/PG11/C90/GR 16 PG11 10.0 22.5 26.0 13.8 26.7 8
ASC16/PG13/C90/BL ASC16/PG13/C90/GR 16 PG13.5 10.0 22.5 26.0 13.8 26.7 9
ASF21/PG16/C90/BL ASF21/PG16/C90/GR 21 PG16 11.2 25.2 31.0 17.9 29.7 11
ASC21/PG16/C90/BL ASC21/PG16/C90/GR 21 PG16 11.2 25.2 31.0 17.9 29.7 11
ASF28/PG21/C90/BL ASF28/PG21/C90/GR 28 PG21 12.2 27.8 39.0 22.6 37.7 19
ASC28/PG21/C90/BL ASC28/PG21/C90/GR 28 PG21 12.2 27.8 39.0 22.6 37.7 19
ASF34/PG16/C90/BL ASF34/PG16/C90/GR 34 PG29 12.2 32.8 46.1 31.0 45.7 28
ASC34/PG21/C90/BL ASC34/PG21/C90/GR 34 PG29 12.2 32.8 46.1 31.0 45.7 28
ASC42/PG36/C90/BL ASC42/PG36/C90/GR 42 PG36 12.0 36.0 59.0 37.9 58.5 52
ASC54/PG48/C90/BL ASC54/PG48/C90/GR 54 PG48 12.0 42.5 71.7 49.5 72.5 65
Page 4
Cable Management Products Ltd.